
POULTRY PRODUCTS

Here are some important tips for managing your birds, whether they are on a farm or in your backyard. For more detailed information, view the Kelley’s Poultry 
Care Guide in the Brochures section of www.starmilling.com.

Importance of Water: They must have water with their feed to be able to digest properly. A chicken is more than 20% water and a large chicken will drink 1 to 2 
cups a day, depending on the weather. Chickens drink water in small increments, so they must drink frequently throught the day. Eggs are 65% water, and if a 
hen is unable to get enough water she will not lay properly. If she is deprived of water, even for only a short time, her laying ability may be seriously impaired. 

Health tips: The best way to prevent outbreaks of diseases and parasites is to exercise preventative healty pratices. 
1) Do not house new chickens in facilities previously used by another �ock until the facilities have been thoroughly cleaned and disinfected. 
2) Never mix chicks or growing birds with adults.
3) If you must mix birds of another �ock with your existing �ock, quarantine the new birds for weeks to make sure they are disease free.
4) Avoid exposing your �ock to wild birds and vermin.
5) Observe proper nutrition.
6) Provide spacious coops with adequate ventilation.
7) Isolate sick birds from the rest of your �ock.
8) Vaccinate against disease common to your area.
9) Guard against parasites.
10) Work with your veterinarian.
11) Do not indiscriminately administer antibiotics as a preventative health care practice.

Important Tips On Raising Poultry

Found at Feed Stores Near You
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Quick Gain
Crumble

Helps broilers achieve 
their target weight

Starter - Grow
Crumble

Balanced nutrition for 
optimal growth

Chick Starter
Mash

Gets your chicks o� to a 
healthy start

All Purpose Lay 
Mash/Crumble/Pellets

Maximum egg production

18% Grow
Mash

Balanced nutrition for 
optimal growth



®Manufactured By
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Protein, % - min
Lysine, %
Methionine, %
Fat, 5 - min
Fiber, % - max
Calcium, %
Phosphorus, %
Salt, %
Zinc, mg/lb
Manganese, mg/lb
Copper, mg/lb
Selenium, ppm
Vitamin A, IU/lb
Vitamin D, IU/lb
Vitamin E, IU/lb
Choline, mg/lb
Xanthophyll

Quick Gain
Crumble

Starter - Grow
Crumble

Chick Starter
Mash

All Purpose Lay 
Mash/Crumble/Pellets

18% Grow
Mash

For baby chicks up to 6 
weeks of age.

For broiler chicks up to 8 
weeks of age.

For young chicks from 6 
weeks of age to 18 weeks.

For chicks from 0 to 18 
weeks old.

For laying hens 18 weeks of 
age and older.

Ground Corn, Soybean 
Meal, Wheat Bran, Calcium 
Carbonate, Mono-Dicalcium 
Phosphate, Canola Oil, Grit, 
Salt, Vitamins and Trace 
Minerals

Ground Corn, Soybean 
Meal, Wheat Bran, Wheat 
Flour, Dried Whey, Poultry 
Fat, Alfalfa Meal, Calcium 
Carbonate, Mono-Dicalcium 
Phosphate, Fish Meal, 
Canola Oil, Salt, Vitamins 
and Trace Minerals

Cracked Corn, Soybean 
Meal, Wheat Bran, Calcium 
Carbonate, Mono-Dicalcium 
Phosphate, Molasses, Grit, 
Salt, Vitamins and Trace 
Minerals 

Corn, Soybean Meal, 
Calcium Carbonate, 
Mono-Dicalcium Phosphate, 
Molasses, Canola Oil, Salt, 
Vitamins and Trace Minerals

Corn, Soybean Meal, Wheat 
Bran, Calcium Carbonate, 
Molasses, Alfalfa Meal, Grit, 
Oyster Shell (mash only), 
Mono-Dicalcium Phosphate, 
Canola Oil, Salt, Vitamins 
and Trace Mineralss

Primary Ingredients: Primary Ingredients: Primary Ingredients:Primary Ingredients: Primary Ingredients:

22.0
1.24
0.38
3.0
4.0
1.1 - 1.3
0.70
0.32
26
33
5.4
0.11
3700
1200
12
703
4.8

22.5
1.33
0.45
6.0
4.0
0.9 - 1.1
0.70
0.24
34
45
6.3
0.10
5800
1500
10
900
5.9

18.0
0.97
0.33
3.0
4.0
1.2 - 1.4
0.70
0.50
26
33
5.2
0.12
3750
1200
12.5
607
5.3

18.6
1.06
0.34
3.75
3.1
1.06
0.70
0.35
56
65
7.7
0.24
8000
3000
22
495
6.4

16
0.80
0.30
3.5
4.5
3.6 - 4.4
0.70
0.40
25
32
5.4
0.10
4000
1200
13
550
7.0


