

Found at Feed Stores Near You

Chick Starter

Gets your chicks off to a healthy start

Ouick Gain

Helps broilers achieve their target weight

Starter - Grow

Crumble

Balanced nutrition for optimal growth

18% Grow

Balanced nutrition for optimal growth

All Purpose Lay

Maximum egg production

Important Tips On Raising Poultry

Here are some important tips for managing your birds, whether they are on a farm or in your backyard. For more detailed information, view the Kelley's Poultry Care Guide in the Brochures section of www.starmilling.com.

Importance of Water: They must have water with their feed to be able to digest properly. A chicken is more than 20% water and a large chicken will drink 1 to 2 cups a day, depending on the weather. Chickens drink water in small increments, so they must drink frequently throught the day. Eggs are 65% water, and if a hen is unable to get enough water she will not lay properly. If she is deprived of water, even for only a short time, her laying ability may be seriously impaired.

Health tips: The best way to prevent outbreaks of diseases and parasites is to exercise preventative healty pratices.

- 1) Do not house new chickens in facilities previously used by another flock until the facilities have been thoroughly cleaned and disinfected.
- 2) Never mix chicks or growing birds with adults.
- 3) If you must mix birds of another flock with your existing flock, quarantine the new birds for weeks to make sure they are disease free.
- 4) Avoid exposing your flock to wild birds and vermin.
- 5) Observe proper nutrition.
- 6) Provide spacious coops with adequate ventilation.
- 7) Isolate sick birds from the rest of your flock.
- 8) Vaccinate against disease common to your area.
- 9) Guard against parasites.
- 10) Work with your veterinarian.
- 11) Do not indiscriminately administer antibiotics as a preventative health care practice.









RODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Chick Starter

Mash

For baby chicks up to 6 weeks of age.

Primary Ingredients:

Ground Corn, Soybean Meal, Wheat Bran, Calcium Carbonate, Mono-Dicalcium Phosphate, Canola Oil, Grit, Salt, Vitamins and Trace Minerals

Quick Gain

Crumble

For broiler chicks up to 8 weeks of age.

Primary Ingredients:

Ground Corn, Soybean Meal, Wheat Bran, Wheat Flour, Dried Whey, Poultry Fat, Alfalfa Meal, Calcium Carbonate, Mono-Dicalcium Phosphate, Fish Meal, Canola Oil, Salt, Vitamins and Trace Minerals

Starter - Grow

Crumble

For chicks from 0 to 18 weeks old.

Primary Ingredients:

Corn, Soybean Meal, Calcium Carbonate, Mono-Dicalcium Phosphate, Molasses, Canola Oil, Salt, Vitamins and Trace Minerals

18% Grow

Mash

For young chicks from 6 weeks of age to 18 weeks.

Primary Ingredients:

Cracked Corn, Soybean Meal, Wheat Bran, Calcium Carbonate, Mono-Dicalcium Phosphate, Molasses, Grit, Salt, Vitamins and Trace Minerals

All Purpose Lay

Mash/Crumble/Pellets

For laying hens 18 weeks of age and older.

Primary Ingredients:

Corn, Soybean Meal, Wheat Bran, Calcium Carbonate, Molasses, Alfalfa Meal, Grit, Oyster Shell (mash only), Mono-Dicalcium Phosphate, Canola Oil, Salt, Vitamins and Trace Mineralss

Protein, % - min	22.0	22.5	18.6	18.0	16	
Lysine, %	1.24	1.33	1.06	0.97	0.80	
Methionine, %	0.38	0.45	0.34	0.33	0.30	
Fat, 5 - min	3.0	6.0	3.75	3.0	3.5	
Fiber, % - max	4.0	4.0	3.1	4.0	4.5	
Calcium, %	1.1 - 1.3	0.9 - 1.1	1.06	1.2 - 1.4	3.6 - 4.4	
Phosphorus, %	0.70	0.70	0.70	0.70	0.70	
Salt, %	0.32	0.24	0.35	0.50	0.40	
Zinc, mg/lb	26	34	56	26	25	
Manganese, mg/lb	33	45	65	33	32	
Copper, mg/lb	5.4	6.3	7.7	5.2	5.4	
Selenium, ppm	0.11	0.10	0.24	0.12	0.10	
Vitamin A, IU/Ib	3700	5800	8000	3750	4000	
Vitamin D, IU/Ib	1200	1500	3000	1200	1200	
Vitamin E, IU/Ib	12	10	22	12.5	13	
Choline, mg/lb	703	900	495	607	550	
Xanthophyll	4.8	5.9	6.4	5.3	7.0	

Manufactured By Star Milling Co.





